
 
2019 QUILT SHOW COMMITTEE LIST 

 
 

 
CHAIR NAME HOME PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL 
Quilt Show Gail Trainor (630) 852-0594 (630) 917-4755 gail.trainor@comcast.net 
 Sharon Smith (630) 527-6737 (630) 280-8534 creativegathering@comcast.net 
Admissions Joan Weinberger (630) 969-0212 (630) 721-0212 joaniechar1@yahoo.com 
 Pat Huston (630) 655-2082 (630) 209-1363 pat.huston1@att.net 
Awards Sharon Maher (630) 724-0892 (630) 724-7088 sharonmaher@sbcglobal,.net 
Bankers Tracey Steinbach (630) 964-1071  tracey.quilter@gmail.com 
 2019 guild treasurer    
Bed Turning Annabelle Jankowiak (630) 515-0656 (630) 781-2805 annabelle.jankowiak@gmail.com 
Fabric Shop Martha Bouchard  (630) 346-3949 Ilovecake123@gmail.com 
 Sarah Ahlgren  (708) 247-7192 daytripfun@hotmail.com 
 Joan Costenero (630) 690-3288 (630) 640-4925 jcostenero@gmail.com 
Featured Quilter Margaret Fitzgerald (630) 969-5031 (630) 728-1907 mmfitz721@comcast.net 
Hospitality Nancy Rick-Janis (630) 512-0079 (630) 881-3025 nancyjanis@netscape.net 
Members Challenge Faith Styles (630) 241-1764 (630) 863-0289 sewing01@msn.com 
 Chris Cohen  (630) 269-5421 strawhats3@yahoo.com 
Members Scrap Block Gail Ishii  (815) 370-9473 Ishiigot2quilt@gmail.com 
Opportunity Quilt 
Ticket Sales 

Debby Williams 
Jan Gochenaur 

(630) 963-6112 
(630) 852-6764 

(630) 247-6112 
(630) 272-8426 

dwilli8253@aol.com 
yarnharpie@comcast.net 

Photographer Peg Knight (630) 434-1979 (630) 347-5399 happigardener@comcast.net 
Printing Suzette Huggins (630) 969-3577  shugg@acehardware.com 
 Jean Franklin  (630) 743-1665 jeanfranklin@comcast.net 
Props Coleen Walter  (630) 440-0098 Iquilt222@aol.com 
Publicity Nancy Ferrini (630) 964-5150 (331) 213-6537 nancyquilts15@sbcglobal.net 
Quilt Designer Connie Brower (630) 324-6006 (630) 544-4436 cgbrower3@gmail.com 
Quilt Promotion Nancy Zapotosky (630) 960-3038 (630) 272-2530 n.zapotosky@comcast.net 
Quilt Registration Mary Lee St. Aubin  (708) 557-8386 mlsaint@ix.netcom.com 
Quilt Return Jean Franklin  (630) 743-1665 jeanfranklin@comcast.net 
 Suzette Huggins (630) 969-3577  shugg@acehardware.com 
Quilt Take Down Karla Hogan  (630) 390-5396 thehoganclan@gmail.com 
Raffle Baskets Anna Harkins (630) 852-3817  aharkins5216@comcast.net 
 Pam Carlson (708) 562-2922 (708) 655-6160 sewcat33@gmail.com 



Set Up Terri Radek  (630) 297-5294 terriradek@comcast.net 
     Consultants Marla Kuettler (630) 958-7311  mkuettler@yahoo.com 
 Barb Rathke (708) 301-1316  brathke@comcast.net 
Show Liaison Marla Kuettler (630) 958-7311  mkuettler@yahoo.com 
Signage – Exterior Sandy Zabinski  (630) 842-1635 sandyzabinski@gmail.com  
Signage – Interior  Marilyn Lichtenstein (630) 340-5968 (610) 247-7470 mlichtenstein@gmail.com  
Silent Auction Marsha Martinaitis (708) 354-4958 (630) 254-9755 marsha.martinaitis@att.net 
 Loretta Pierson (630) 887-1245 (630) 670-1027 Pierson_loretta@yahoo.com 
Trading Post Connie Brower (630) 324-6006 (630) 544-4436 cgbrower3@gmail.com 
Vendors Barb Burke (815) 524-7076 (630) 853-6226 pinkpiano101@aol.com 
 Denise Griffin (630) 963-7443 (630) 632-5730 deegriff5!@cocmast.net 
Volunteers Joy Thompson  (937) 307-3727 jcejji@gmail.com 
 Sandy Flynn (630) 963-5233 (630) 697-9923 sflynn60@sbcglobal.net 

 


